
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST NATL BANK BHAM; Party Role= Grantor;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197102110000
05940

02/11/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES ISBELL, J.T. 266 227

197102230000
07000

02/23/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.

266 336

197103070000
08690

03/07/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TRIPLE-R
DEVELOPERS
INC

266 519

197103290000
11810

03/29/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES LEEDS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

266 853

197103290000
11850

03/29/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WYATT
CONST CO
INC

266 852

197104070000
13060

04/07/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DAVIES,
DAVID W.

267 26

197110010000
41280

10/01/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEDBETTER,
GEORGE D.

270 261

197106250000
26190

06/25/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TRIPLE-R
DEVELOPERS
INC

268 581

197107010000
27010

07/01/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES SANFORD,
L.E.

268 662

197110100000
42680

10/10/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES GROGAN,
GEORGE S.

270 397

197110130000
43150

10/13/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ROBINETTE
DEVT CO INC

270 466

197107220000
29830

07/22/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES ROBINETTE
DEVT CO INC

268 937

197108010000
31380

08/01/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES WYATT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

269 169

197111150000
48520

11/15/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES BATES, M.
BURDETTE

271 20

197108250000
35050

08/25/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES BELCHER,
VAN E.

269 558

197108250000
35150

08/25/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES BELCHER,
VAN E.

269 559

197201050000
00770

01/05/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY

271 737

197201210000
03650

01/21/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES ROBINETTE
DEVT CO INC

272 109

197201260000
04530

01/26/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
THOMAS L.

272 231

197204130000
19670

04/13/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES CARLISLE,
DENNIS W,
SR.

273 736

197203100000
12920

03/10/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS LEACH,
HANSON

273 114

197203140000
13730

03/14/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS MERIJANIAN,
ARIS

273 178

197203270000
15770

03/27/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS CALERA
NORTHWEST
CORP

273 403



197406030000
26790

06/03/1974
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor MORTGAGE PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
PARK

339 531

197510300000
60490

10/30/1975
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS HANNAH,
JOSEPH
WILLI-ETAL

295 293

197603220000
24600

03/22/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES NORWOOD,
MARY J.
ETAL

14 679

197606030000
51870

06/03/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
RICHMOND P.
& ALY

15 593

197606110000
54350

06/11/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS SCHROEDER,
DOROTHY
LOUISE

299 273

197605110000
42600

05/11/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATL MORT
ASOC

15 315

197605110000
42620

05/11/1976
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATL MORT
ASOC

15 321


