Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST NATL BANK BHAM; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
197102110000 05940	02/11/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ISBELL, J.T.	266	227				
197102230000 07000	02/23/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.	266	336				
197103070000 08690	03/07/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TRIPLE-R DEVELOPERS INC	266	519				
197103290000 11810	03/29/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LEEDS MORTGAGE CO INC	266	853				
197103290000 11850	03/29/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WYATT CONST CO INC	266	852				
197104070000 13060	04/07/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DAVIES, DAVID W.	267	26				
197110010000 41280	10/01/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEDBETTER, GEORGE D.	270	261				
197106250000 26190	06/25/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TRIPLE-R DEVELOPERS INC	268	581				
197107010000 27010	07/01/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SANFORD, L.E.	268	662				
197110100000 42680	10/10/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	GROGAN, GEORGE S.	270	397				
197110130000 43150	10/13/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ROBINETTE DEVT CO INC	270	466				
197107220000 29830	07/22/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINETTE DEVT CO INC	268	937				
197108010000 31380	08/01/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WYATT CONSTRUCTI ON CO	269	169				
197111150000 48520	11/15/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BATES, M. BURDETTE	271	20				
197108250000 35050	08/25/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BELCHER, VAN E.	269	558				
197108250000 35150	08/25/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BELCHER, VAN E.	269	559				
197201050000 00770	01/05/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY	271	737				
197201210000 03650	01/21/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINETTE DEVT CO INC	272	109				
197201260000 04530	01/26/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, THOMAS L.	272	231				
197204130000 19670	04/13/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLISLE, DENNIS W, SR.	273	736				
197203100000 12920	03/10/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	LEACH, HANSON	273	114				
197203140000 13730	03/14/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	MERIJANIAN, ARIS	273	178				
197203270000 15770	03/27/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	CALERA NORTHWEST CORP	273	403				

197406030000 26790	06/03/1974 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL PARK	339	531		
197510300000 60490	10/30/1975 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	HANNAH, JOSEPH WILLI-ETAL	295	293		
197603220000 24600	03/22/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	NORWOOD, MARY J. ETAL	14	679		
197606030000 51870	06/03/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, RICHMOND P. & ALY	15	593		
197606110000 54350	06/11/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	SCHROEDER, DOROTHY LOUISE	299	273		
197605110000 42600	05/11/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATL MORT ASOC	15	315		
197605110000 42620	05/11/1976 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATL MORT ASOC	15	321		